STAUFF Stacking bolt type AF Standard series

Characteristics
Series: Standard
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Material

Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Stainless steel 304 (V2A)
Stainless steel 316 (V4A)
Steel
Steel
Steel

Hose and Pipe Clamps DIN 3015

Size table:

1/1A/1D
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Surface protection

Zinc-Nickel

Zinc-Nickel

Zinc-Nickel

Zinc-Nickel

Zinc-Nickel

Zinc-Nickel
Zinc-Nickel
Zinc-Nickel

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

124

Thread size

M 6x20
M 6x20
M 6x20
M 6x25
M 6x25
M 6x25
M 6x30
M 6x30
M 6x30
M 6x35
M 6x35
M 6x35
M 6x50
M 6x50
M 6x50
M 6x60
M 6x60
M 6x60
M 6x85
M 6x110

110

| Screws and bolts

Article

800090
752959
852341
800120
765759
852368
11356651
880116
852376
765767
11356654
852384
11356652
11356655
852392
11356653
11356656
852406
11356649
11356650

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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